DAB PUMPS reserve the right to make modifications without prior notice
Pump for circulation of fluid media in solar panel powered heating systems.
VSA wet rotor circulators can function perfectly also with high glycol concentra-
tions (up to 60%).
Monobloc body composed of hydraulic section in cast iron and wet rotor motor.
Special electrophoresis coating of the pump body to ensure resistance to gly-
col attack. Motor casing in diecast aluminium. Rotor in engineering polymer,
motor shaft in hardened stainless steel held in graphite bearings lubricated by the

C2-Lite CAD™ tanks represent the best value for the investment and are the best quality composite vessels available today.
Features
Patented CAD-2 diaphragm technology
Unique 3 piece construction
Reinforced Plastic Connection
Durable continuous strand fiberglass sealed with epoxy resin
NSF Standard 61, CE/PED, WRAS, ACS, ISO:9001 , Evrazes approved
Rugged copolymer polypropylene base
Quality brass air stem with o-ring seal
No sweat design
Comprehensive testing
No maintenance
C Lite CAD™  Series2
C2-Lite CAD™
F - 20
C2B-60 C2B-60LV C2N15 C2N-15GV 60 15 0.13 4.44 8.60 19.0 64.90 25.60 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-80 C2B-80LV C2N20 C2N-20GV 80 20 0.16 5.79 10.90 24.0 85.20 34.06 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-100 C2B-100LV C2N25 C2N-25GV 100 25 0.19 6.66 12.70 28.0 96.70 38.60 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-130 C2B-130LV C2N35 C2N-35GV 130 35 0.23 8.26 15.20 33.5 122.70 48.88 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-200 C2B-200LV C2N50 C2N-50GV 200 50 0.35 12.24 20.20 44.5 109.80 43.30 5.70 2.30 54.20 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-250 C2B-250LV C2N65 C2N-65GV 250 65 0.41 14.50 24.97 55.0 130.30 51.30 5.70 2.30 54.20 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-300 C2B-300LV C2N80 C2N-80GV 300 80 0.52 18.23 28.15 62.0 164.40 64.70 5.70 2.30 54.20 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-350 C2B-350LV C2N90 C2N-90GV 350 90 0.59 20.66 33.14 73.0 144.80 57.00 5.70 2.30 61.40 24.30 34.04 13.40
C2B-450 C2B-450LV C2N120 C2N-120GV 450 120 0.74 26.06 36.32 80.0 183.10 72.10 5.70 2.30 61.40 24.30 34.04 13.40



